Appendix ‘B’ - Commercial Bus Services and HCC contract services

The following commercial services are assumed to continue to run:

310/311
395/396
333

510
724

308

641

C3

33

Hertford — Waltham Cross

Hertford — Ware (Mon-Sat daytime)
Harlow — Bishops Stortford *

Harlow- Bishops Stortford — Stansted
Harlow — Hertford — Watford — Heathrow
Bishops Stortford — Stansted
Broxbourne — Hatfield

Hunsdon area

Bishops Stortford - Chelmsford

The following contract services are part of HCC’s proposed core programme
of subsidised routes:

331

351
383/384
390

388

341

379
M1-5
324

333
H1/3/4
308/380
20

700

Hertford - Royston

Hertford — Bishops Stortford

Hertford — Stevenage via Dane End
Hertford — Stevenage via Watton at Stone
Hertford — Welwyn Garden City
Ware - Hatfield

Hertford — Stevenage via Datchworth
Ware

Hertford - Broxbourne

Hertford

Hertford

Hertford — Cuffley

Anstey — Bishops Stortford
Stevenage - Stansted

Miscellaneous rural routes 10, 25, 28, 203, 386, 334

Essex CC contracts are assumed to continue — 5, 7, 7A, 26, 62, 301, 306,
317, 318, 319, 347

* Service is subject to discussions at present and is likely to continue in a
modified form
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