## Appendix 'B' - Commercial Bus Services and HCC contract services

The following <u>commercial</u> services are assumed to continue to run:

310/311	Hertford – Waltham Cross
395/396	Hertford – Ware (Mon-Sat daytime)
333	Harlow – Bishops Stortford *
510	Harlow- Bishops Stortford – Stansted
724	Harlow – Hertford – Watford – Heathrow
308	Bishops Stortford – Stansted
641	Broxbourne – Hatfield
C3	Hunsdon area
33	Bishops Stortford - Chelmsford

The following <u>contract</u> services are part of HCC's proposed core programme of subsidised routes:

331	Hertford - Royston
351	Hertford – Bishops Stortford
383/384	Hertford – Stevenage via Dane End
390	Hertford – Stevenage via Watton at Stone
388	Hertford – Welwyn Garden City
341	Ware - Hatfield
379	Hertford – Stevenage via Datchworth
M1-5	Ware
324	Hertford - Broxbourne
333	Hertford
H1/3/4	Hertford
308/380	Hertford – Cuffley
20	Anstey – Bishops Stortford
700	Stevenage - Stansted

Miscellaneous rural routes 10, 25, 28, 203, 386, 334

Essex CC contracts are assumed to continue – 5, 7, 7A, 26, 62, 301, 306, 317, 318, 319, 347

<sup>\*</sup> Service is subject to discussions at present and is likely to continue in a modified form